PHOTONIK (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD, 8 Boon Lay Way, TradeHub 21, #04-04, Singapore 609964
Tel: +65-6316-6370 ·  Fax: +65-6316-1082 · Email: sales@photonik.com.sg ·  Web: www.photonik.com.sg
1 of 8
 PHOTONIK  hνννν
PPHHOOTTOONNIIKK  SSPPEECCTTRRUUMM  WWOORRLLDD
General Specification
of
High Linearity Coaxial PIN Photodiode

Bending Radius 30   mm
Fiber Length 1.15 1.20 1.25 m
7. Ordering Information
Part Number Responsivity Connector Type Flange Type (Hole Pitch)
PDCS985-NCH SC/SPC
PDCS985-NQH SC/APC
PDCS985-NSH
0.85A/W
*SSC/SPC
PDCS985-HCH SC/SPC
PDCS985-HQH SC/APC
PDCS985-HSH
0.90A/W
*SSC/SPC
Horizontal (13.4mm)